

1st Abstract of Cost

<1) Providing & fixing of
working benchmark/reference pillar
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1)

Benchmark pillar

1 no @ Rs 3615.14 - Rs 3615 = 00

Reference pillar

3 no @ Rs 1649.81 - Rs 4949 = 00

<2) Clearing and Grubbing road
land do - do
Qty vide item no (2) - P(1)
of TMB

0.53 Ha @ Rs 49436.70 - Rs 26233 = 00

<3) Dismantling of cross
drainage work

Qty vide item no (3) - P(1) of TMB

C-C - 2.93 m @ Rs 473.83 - Rs 1151 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

5

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
C.M - 92.07 m ² @ Rs 228.72 -					21058 = 00
H.P - 15 RM @ Rs 228.68 -					3430 = 00
(4) R.C.C pipe 300 mm dia					
Qty vide item no (4) - P(2)					
of TMB					
20 RM @ Rs 83.59 -					16720 = 00
(5) 600 mm dia H.P 1100 mm					
(K) E/W dia H.P					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(2)					
of TMB + item no (1) of TMB					
31.32 + 29.80 = 61.12 m ²					
@ Rs 260.59 -					15927 = 00
(ii) P.C.C in foundation					
Qty vide item no (5) (ii) & (11)					
- P(2,3) of TMB					
5.691 + 4.600 = 10.291 m ²					
or 10.30 m ² @ Rs 4829.60 -					49693 = 00
(iii) P.C.C in substructure					
Qty vide item no (5) (iii) & (11)					
of P(2,3) of TMB					
33.743 + 30.331 = 64.074 m ²					
@ Rs 5689.32 -					364537 = 00
(iv) R.C.C pipe NP 360 mm					
Qty vide item no (5) (iv) - P(2)					
15 m @ Rs 916.44 -					13747 = 00
(v) R.C.C pipe NP of 100 mm dia					
Qty vide item no (5) (v) - P(3)					
7.50 m @ Rs 3502.95 -					26272 = 00
(7) Cons. of embankment					
with approved material from					
borrow pit					
Qty vide item no (7) of P(3)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
For 1000 m lead				
358.96 m ³ @ Rs 174.83 -/m ³				62757 = 00
For 100 m lead				
408 m ³ @ Rs 584.99 -/m ³				238676 = 00
408 m ³ @ Rs 130.86 -/m ³				53391 = 00
(8) Subgrade's earthen shoulder				
Qty vide item no (8) - P(3)				
of TMB				
1222.37 m ³ @ Rs 176.47 -/m ³				2,15,712 = 00
(9) Curb in-1 material				
Qty vide item no (9) - P(4)				
of TMB				
477.97 m ³ @ Rs 2362.37 -/m ³				11,29,192 = 00
				Rs 20,08,334 = 00

Add 12% V.S.T	Rs 24,1000 = 00
Add 1% labor cess	20083 = 00
	Rs 22,69,417 = 00
less 10% as per agreement	2,26,942 = 00
	Rs 20,42,475 = 00

[Signature]
15/06/20
J.E.

[Signature]
15/6/20
A.E.

Material Statement

- (1) Earth - 1989.33 m³
(2) Metal - 573.56 m³

[Signature]
15/06/20
J.E.

[Signature]
15/6/20
A.E.

Continuation